
 

 

 

 

Writing (6 Sem Hours Required) 
ENG 105 English Composition I 3 
ENG 106 English Composition II 3 
Oral Communication (3 Sem Hours Required)  
SPC 112 Public Speaking 3 
Quantitative Literacy (3 Sem Hours Required) 
MAT 121 College Algebra* 3 
MAT 711 Business & Financial Math* 3 
*Optional if ACT math subscore is 23+ 
Data Literacy (3 Sem Hours Required) 
MAT 157 Statistics 3 
Humanities (3 Sem Hours Required) 
ART 101 Art Appreciation 3 
ART 203 Art History I 3 
ART 204 Art History II 3 
DRA 101 Intro to Theatre 3 
FLS 141 Elementary Spanish I 4 
HIS 110 Western Civ Ancient-Early Modern 3 
HIS 111 Western Civ Early Modern-Present 3 
HIS 151 US History to 1877 3 
HIS 152 US History since 1877 3 
HIS 251 US History 1945 to Present 3 
HIS 253 American Indian Hist & Culture 3 
HIS 257 African American History 3 
HUM 122 American Film 3 
LIT 101 Introduction to Literature 3 
LIT 134 Multicultural Literature 3 
LIT 140 British Literature I 3 
LIT 141 British Literature II 3 
LIT 160 Short Story/Novel 3 
PHI 101 Introduction to Philosophy  3 
PHI 105 Introduction to Ethics 3 
REL 101 Survey of World Religions  3 
Social Sciences (3 Sem Hours Required)  
ANT 100 Introduction to Anthropology 3 
ANT 105 Cultural Anthropology  3 
BUS 102 Introduction to Business 3 
CRJ 100 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3 
ECE 170 Child Growth & Development 3 
ECN 120 Principles of Macroeconomics  3 
ECN 130 Principles of Microeconomics  3 
EDU 245 Exceptional Learner 3 
GEO 121 World Regional Geography 3 
HSV 140 Social Work & Social Welfare 3 
JOU 110 Introduction to Mass Media 3 
PHI 142 Ethics in Business  3 
PHI 211 Ethics in Media 3 
POL 111 American National Government 3 
POL 112 American State & Local Government 3 
POL 121 International Relations  3 
POL 201 The US Constitution 3 
PSY 111 Introduction to Psychology 3 
SOC 110 Introduction to Sociology 3 
SOC 115 Social Problems 3 
SOC 120 Marriage & Family 3 
SOC 200 Minority Group Relations 3 
SOC 210 Men, Women & Society 3 
SPC 120 Intercultural Communication 3 
SPC 122 Interpersonal Communication 3 

Cultural Knowledge (3 Sem Hours Required) 
ART 101 Art Appreciation 3 
ART 203 Art History I 3 
ART 204 Art History II 3 
DRA 101 Intro to Theatre 3 
EDU 245 Exceptional Learner 3 
FLS 141 Elementary Spanish I 4 
GEO 121 World Regional Geography 3 
HIS 110 Western Civ Anc-Early Mod 3 
HIS 111 Western Civ Early Mod-Pres 3 
HIS 257 African American History 3 
HSV 140 Social Work & Social Welfare 3 
HUM 122 American Film 3 
LIT 134 Multicultural Literature  3 
LIT 140 British Literature I 3 
LIT 141 British Literature II 3 
MUS 204 History of Rock & Roll 3 
POL 121 International Relations 3 
REL 101 Survey of World Religions 3 
SOC 200 Minority Group Relations 3 
SOC 210 Men, Women & Society 3 
SPC 120 Intercultural Communication 3 
      Natural & Physical Sciences (4 Sem Hours with 
at least 1 lab) 
BIO 105 Introductory Biology 4 
BIO 112 General Biology I 4 
BIO 151 Nutrition 3 
BIO 157 Human Biology 3 
BIO 168 Human Anat & Phys I w/ Lab 4 
CHM 122 Intro to Gen Chemistry 4 
CHM 166 General Chemistry I 5 
ENV 111 Environmental Science 4 
PHS 160 Intro to Oceanography  3 
PHS 165 Intro to Meteorology  3 
PHS 172 Physical Geology w/ Lab 4 
PHS 187 Intro Earth Science w/ Lab 4 
PHS 142 + 143  Prin of Astronomy w/ Lab 4 
PHY 156 + 157 Gen Physics I & Lab 5 
PHY 210 + 211 Classical Physics I & Lab 5 
 Arts (3 Sem Hours Required) 

DRA 130 Acting I 3 
MUS 100 Music Appreciation 3 
MUS 134 Concert Choir I 1 
MUS 137 Concert Band I 1 
MUS 204 History of Rock & Roll 3 
MUS 245 Concert Band II 1 
MUS 360 Soprano-Alto Ensemble I 1 
MUS 361 Soprano-Alto Ensemble II 1 
MUS 362 Soprano-Alto Ensemble III 1 
MUS 363 Soprano-Alto Ensemble IV 1 
Civic Knowledge & Engagement (3 Sem Hrs. Required) 
CRJ 100 Intro To Criminal Justice 3 
ECN 120 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 
ECN 130 Principles of Microeconomics  3 
ENV 111 Environmental Science 4 
HIS 151 US History to 1877 3 
HIS 152 US History since 1877 3 
PHI 101 Introduction to Philosophy 3 
PHI 105 Introduction to Ethics 3 
PHI 142 Ethics in Business 3 
POL 111 American National Govt 3 
SOC 115 Social Problems 3 

                                                           
        

03/20/2025 

 

 

 

University 
Wide 

MavEd 
Requirements 

 

MavEd 
Guide 

(Formerly 
General 

Education 
Guide) 

 
 
 

Listed are IWCC 
Courses that satisfy 

UNO’s 
MavEd 

Requirements 
 

For more information contact: 
 

 
University of Nebraska  

at Omaha 
www.unomaha.edu  

 
 
 
 

Iowa Western 
Community  

College 
www.iwcc.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This MavEd Guide is not comprehensive. Courses are subject to change. Please visit 
https://www.unomaha.edu/general-education/curriculum/index.php for approved MavEd courses. 
*Courses double listed under multiple categories can only meet one requirement. 

http://www.unomaha.edu/
http://www.iwcc.edu/

